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 VUT DIRECTORY OF EXPERTS 

2021 

NAME DESIGNATION AREA OF 
EXPERTISE 

E-MAIL ADDRESS CONTACT 
ADDRESS 

Prof Raymond Mabuza Exec Dean: Applied 
& Computer Science 

Non-Destructive 
Testing 

raymondm@vut.ac.za 016 950 9249 / 
9228 

Prof Riana van der 
Bank 

Exec Dean: Human 
Sciences 

Law – Human Rights riana@vut.ac.za 016 950 9240 

Prof Roy Dhurup Exec Dean: 
Management 
Sciences 

Marketing manilalld@vut.ac.za 016 950 6876 

Prof Jacob Selesho Research Professor: 
Management 
Sciences 

jacobs@vut.ac.za 016 950 6675 

Dr Dan Mokoena Registrar Admissions danm@vut.ac.za 016 950 9304 

Dr Biki Pitso Project Manager: 
Learner Support 

Entrepreneurship biki@vut.ac.za 016 950 9142 

Dr Joe Modise Exec Director: ICBT Essential oil extraction, 

ii. Water quality
monitoring and
treatment and

iii. Traditional and
natural plant.

joe@vut.ac.za 016 930 5306    
/7/8. 

Mr George Mvalo Director: Social 
Justice & 
Transformation 

Transformation georgem1@vutcloud.onm
icrosoft.com 

016 950 9754 

Prof Diederik Dicks Exec Director: 
Engineering 
Development 
Support Unit (EDSU) 

Engineering industry 
relations 

dirkd@vut.ac.za 016 950 9425 
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Ms Nolutho 
Mkhumbeni 

Lecturer: Biomedical 
Technology 

Tissue engineering and 
regenerative medicine 

noluthom@vut.ac.za 016 950 9600 

Dr Malan van Tonder 3D Printing 
Specialist: 

Southern Gauteng 
Science and 
Technology Park  

3D Printing: EOS and 
Voxeljet machines  

malanvt@vut.ac.za 016 930 5059 

Mr David Mauchline Additive 
Manufacturing 
Specialist: Southern 
Gauteng Science 
and Technology Park 

Additive Manufacturing 

davidma@vut.ac.za 076 990 8083 

Mr Leslie Becker Head of Design: 
Southern Gauteng 
Science and 
Technology Park 

Industrial Design and 
Technology  

zoydos@gmail.com 016 930 5040 

063 690 7556 

Ms Olga Evangelou Director: Programme 

Accreditation and 

Development 

Programme 
accreditation and 

Development Higher 
Education 

olga@vut.ac.za 016 950 9617 

Dr Wallace 
Matizamhuka 

Senior Lecturer: 

Department of 

Metallurgical 

Engineering 

Advanced Materials 
Research, Sintering 
and Corrosion 
Engineering. 

wallace@vut.ac.za 016 950 6748 

Dr Tozama Qwebani 
Ogunleye 

Project Manager: 

Institute of 

Traditional 

Knowledge and 

Traditional Medicine. 

Dihlare Remedy PTY 
(LTD) 

Traditional Medicine or 
Phytomedicine 

QwebaniO@dihlare.com 
or olathozie@gmail.com 

0829735296 or 
016 930 5145 

Dr Hans Brits 
Quality Promotion 

Doctor Philosophiae: 
Education Management 

Doctor Theologiae: 
Homiletics/Practical 
Theology 

hansb@vut.ac.za 
016 950 9559 

083 629 7445 

mailto:noluthom@vut.ac.za
mailto:malanvt@vut.ac.za
mailto:davidma@vut.ac.za
mailto:zoydos@gmail.com
mailto:olga@vut.ac.za
mailto:wallace@vut.ac.za
mailto:QwebaniO@dihlare.com
mailto:olathozie@gmail.com
mailto:hansb@vut.ac.za



